Electrified Locks, Relays and Timers
CM-8536VR Series
Column™ Switch with Sensor and Back Box
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
THIS PACKAGE INCLUDES:
1 - CM-8536 Column™ Switch
1 - CM-8536 Back Box
4 - #14 x 1-1/2” Tapping Screws

19 Nylon Anchor Plugs 10 - 14 Screw x 1-9/16” 4
20 1/4"-20 Machine Screws 4
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS
Part
Number Description
60-34B113 CM-8536 Mounting Back Box w/ Screws Kit
60-34B114 CM-8536 Black Nylon End Cap Pair w/ Screws Kit
60-34B115 CM-8436/8536 SPDT Switch & Harness Assembly Kit
60-34B110 CM-8436/8536 Parts Kit
60-34B116 CM-221 Touchless Exit Sensor Switch w/ Collar
60-60H012 CM-221 Wiring Harness Only
Figure 12.1 Exploded View